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Competition against the clock,
Article 238.2.1
Friday, March 29, 2019

PLACE

1

10

11

12

ENTRY

1032

1062

1089

1066

1097

1002

1061

1102

1099

1091

1082

1096

HORSE

Wordsworth Il

Wonder Kid

Mr. Miracle Man

Merida 8

Solos Consept

Damian

Guapa

Zariere

High Five

Gee Whiz

Caspar

Charon

S PORTS

$5,000 1.35m
BRONZE TOUR SPEED STAKE

RESULTS

GENDER/BIRTH YEAR/BREED/
SIRE/DAM SIRE/FEI PASSPORT

Gelding/2005/Scottish Sport Horse/
Cladio's Sunlight/Temple Ash Tiger/103DK59

Gelding/2011/KWPN/Indoctro/
Quality/105TV21

Gelding/2007/SWB/Manhattan/
Martini/106AM32

Mare/2007/ISH/Metropole/
Hildenley/104BL84

Gelding/2004/Holsteiner/Con Capital/
Corofino/102WA77

Gelding/2008/KWPN/Vigaro/
Phin Phin/104QS70

Mare/2011/KWPN/Cantos/
Celano/105Q520

Gelding/2010/Zangersheide/Zannini R/
Artos Z/105AR57

Gelding/2012/KWPN/Cardento 933/
Heartbreaker/106BW84

Gelding/2011/KWPN/More Than Luck/
Acord/105ZX52

Stallion/2004/DWP/Candillo 2/
Contender/103PS13

Gelding/2007/0ldenburg/Chacco-Blue/
Baloubet Du Rouet/104DX75

RIDER

Christopher Fellers

Hillary Ridland

Madeline Bergman

Viggo Bjorklund

Laura Hite

Chandler Meadows

Hillary Ridland

Jan Humphrey

Joie Gatlin

Trudi Fletcher

Mary Francis Looke

Guillermo Obligado
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Blenheim Spring Classic Il FEI CSI 3*
Course Designer: Leopoldo Palacios

OWNER

Kimberly Bruce

Mary Francis Looke

Madeline Bergman

Alma Bjorklund

Laura Hite

Chandler Meadows

Mary Francis Looke

JH Sporthorses

High Voltage Farms,

LLC

Linda Smith

Mary Francis Looke

Carla Buch Molina

Faults/Time

0/55.56

0/58.61

0/59.35

0/60.35

0/60.96

0/63.22

0/63.31

4/60.85

4/61.77

4/63.79

4/66.67

8/66.47




